-     SH
O
E REPA
IR SO
LU
TIO
N
S XX

·   	 An effective and low-noise solution (59dB (A)).
·	 Can be located inside or outside the workshop.
·	 For shoe repair shops with limited space Jos America developed the City line,
	 which integrates the V80 system into the machine.
	 Jos America | Shoe repair	 9
72 cm (28") 161 cm (63")
230 cm (90")
19
8 c
m
 (7
7"
)
Flexam Dynamic Work Unit 230
Press
701R33=SCL720	 Flexam Super Classic (SCL) I 65 - 720
Including	 Flexam SCL press I 65
	 worktable, 72 cm width
	 double air group ‘safety’ with air reducer, manometer and 2 connectors
	 built-in compressor, oil-free, JA216/40

701Z65	 V80 Compact Mini Automatic
Including	 Frequency controller for optimal control of extracted air volume
23
2 c
m
 (9
1"
)
85 cm (33")
Flexam Dynamic Work Unit 230
consisting of:
65 cm (25")
10	 Jos America | Shoe repair
Flexam Dynamic Work Unit 280
Press
701R33=SCL1020	 Flexam Super Classic (SCL) I 65 - 1020
Including	 Flexam SCL press I 65
	 worktable, 102 cm width
	 double air group ‘safety’ with air reducer, manometer and 2 connectors
	 built-in compressor, oil-free, JA216/40

1"
)
85 cm (33")
	 Jos America | Shoe repair	 11
102 cm (40") 178 cm (70")
280 cm (110")
19
8 c
m
 (7
7"
)
65 cm (25")
Flexam Dynamic Work Unit 330
Press
701R33=SCL1070	 Flexam Super Classic (SCL) I 105 - 1070
Including	 Flexam SCL press I 105
	 worktable, 107 cm width
	 double air group ‘safety’ with air reducer, manometer and 2 connectors
	 built-in compressor, oil-free, JA216/40

8 c
m
 (7
7"
)
105 cm (41")
Flexam Dynamic Work Unit 400
Pre-sander
701R1=S75D	 Flexam S75 DYNAMIC SR
Including	 3-sensor valve technology
	 ADDS - automatic dust dividing system
	 AUHV - automatic height adjustment 102–122 cm
Options
702R4=60R	 LED lighting horizontal 60-R
Press
701R3=SCL1300	 Flexam Super Classic (SCL) II 85 - 1300
Including	 Flexam SCL press II 85
	 worktable, 130 cm width
	 1x 15A on rear side - 3x for small heels and 6x for heels / 1x 30D on rear side - 6x for shoes H 188
	 double air group ‘safety’ with air reducer, manometer and 2 connectors

7"
)
Flexam Dynamic Work Unit 430
107 cm (42")
430 cm (170")
176 cm (69")147 cm (57")
Pre-sander
701R1=S95WD	 Flexam S95 Widia Dynamic
Including	 3-sensor valve technology
	 ADDS - automatic dust dividing system
	 AUHV - automatic height adjustment 102–122 cm
	 Widia scouring disc (60 mm)
Options
702R4=60R	 LED lighting horizontal 60-R
Press
701R33=SCL1470	 Flexam Super Classic (SCL) I 105 - 1470
Including	 Flexam SCL press II 105
	 worktable, 147 cm width
	 15A on rear side - 3x for small heels and 6x for heels
	 45A on rear side - 9x for small heels and 18x for heels

19
0 c
m
 (7
4"
)
Pre-sander
701R1=S130WD	 Flexam S130 Widia DYNAMIC SR
Including	 3-sensor valve technology
	 ADDS - automatic dust dividing system
	 AUHV - automatic height adjustment 102–122 cm
	 Widia scouring disc (60 mm)
Options
702R4=60R	 LED lighting horizontal 60-R
Press
701R33=SCL1520	 Flexam Super Classic (SCL) I 65 - 1520
Including	 Flexam SCL press I 65
	 worktable, 152 cm width
	 60A on rear side - 6x for shoe storage H 188